
August 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
1,434,022

1 433.58 1,432,385 -1,637 -84 601 0 140 0.25 0.00
2 433.50 1,430,930 -1,455 19 580 0 173 0.31 0.00
3 433.43 1,429,658 -1,272 71 600 0 112 0.20 0.00
4 433.35 1,428,204 -1,454 24 562 0 195 0.35 0.00
5 433.27 1,426,751 -1,453 7 573 0 167 0.30 0.00
6 433.19 1,425,298 -1,453 12 600 0 145 0.26 0.00
7 433.09 1,423,483 -1,815 -188 593 0 134 0.24 0.00
8 433.04 1,422,576 -907 287 555 0 189 0.34 0.00
9 432.95 1,420,943 -1,633 -140 521 0 162 0.29 0.00

10 432.87 1,419,492 -1,451 -80 490 0 162 0.29 0.00
11 432.83 1,418,767 -725 265 486 0 145 0.26 0.00
12 432.72 1,416,773 -1,994 -336 519 0 150 0.27 0.00
13 432.63 1,415,142 -1,631 -145 527 0 150 0.27 0.00
14 432.56 1,413,874 -1,268 34 545 0 128 0.23 0.00
15 432.48 1,412,426 -1,448 -49 525 0 156 0.28 0.00
16 432.40 1,410,978 -1,448 -144 447 0 139 0.25 0.00
17 432.34 1,409,892 -1,086 51 449 0 150 0.27 0.00
18 432.26 1,408,445 -1,447 -185 428 0 117 0.21 0.00
19 432.19 1,407,178 -1,267 -88 440 0 111 0.20 0.00
20 432.13 1,406,094 -1,084 29 465 0 111 0.20 0.00
21 432.06 1,404,828 -1,266 -19 480 0 139 0.25 0.00
22 432.01 1,403,925 -903 146 462 0 139 0.25 0.00
23 431.91 1,402,118 -1,807 -361 417 0 133 0.24 0.00
24 431.84 1,400,854 -1,264 -152 413 0 72 0.13 0.00
25 431.79 1,399,951 -903 -36 380 0 39 0.07 0.00
26 431.74 1,399,048 -903 39 400 0 94 0.17 0.00
27 431.69 1,398,146 -902 41 396 0 100 0.18 0.00
28 431.63 1,397,063 -1,083 10 434 0 122 0.22 0.00
29 431.56 1,395,800 -1,263 -64 440 0 133 0.24 0.00
30 431.50 1,394,718 -1,082 -5 419 0 122 0.22 0.00
31 431.45 1,393,817 -901 95 416 0 133 0.24 0.00

TOTALS -40,205 -946 15,163 0 4,162 7.48 0.00
ACRE-FEET -40,205 -1,876 30,076 0 8,255
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Outlet 30,076

Spill 0
Total 30,076

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2023 To date 28.18
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